

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000299705 3)))



H070002997053ABC6

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Number : 076424003301 Phone Fax Number

Account Name : TRENAM, KEMKER, SCHARF, BARKIN, FRYE, O'NEILL & MULLIS, P.A. : (813)223-7474 · (813)229-6553

attm: Susan

DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL

CHARLES R. FREEBLE III, M.D., P.A.

| Certificate of Status | 0 |
|-----------------------|---------|
| Certified Copy | 1 |
| Page Count | 02 |
| Estimated Charge | \$43.75 |



Corporate Filing Menu

Help

بې വ

07-2150/PHH

12/14/2007

DEC. 17. 2007 3:37PM TRENAM, KEMKER

NO. 9251 P. 3/3 (((H0700029979513))) Q7 DEC 14 PM 3:54 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

OF

CHARLES R. FREEBLE, III, M.D., INC.

Document No. 612251

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1403 of the Florida Business Corporations Act, the undersigned corporation adopts the following Articles of Dissolution for the purpose of dissolving the corporation:

1. The name of the corporation (the "Corporation") is CHARLES R. FREEBLE, III, M.D., INC.

2. The dissolution of the Corporation was authorized on the $\underline{\mathcal{A}}_{1}^{\mathcal{A}}$ day of November, 2007, by vote of the holders of a majority of the outstanding common stock and by the members of the Board of Directors. The Corporation is authorized to issue only one class of common stock.

3. The number of shares of the stock of the Corporation cast for dissolution of the Corporation was sufficient for the approval of such dissolution.

4. The effective date of the dissolution of the Corporation shall be the date of filing these Articles of Dissolution with the Department of State of the State of Florida.

DATED this 29 day of November, 2007.

CHARLES R. FREEBLE, III, M.D., INC.

By: Estate of Charles R. Freeble, III, M.D.

By: Rulak

Roberta Casper Watson, Personal Representative

Articles of Dissolution-2212909v1

(((H07000299705 3)))